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Schitze

Felber Robin
Kiing Martin
Bucher Beat
Habermacher Martin
Bereuter Bettina
Arnold Markus
Betschart Daniel
Marti Guido
Emmenegger Colin
Meyer Armin
Buhler Iwana
Feuz Eduard
Dula Hans

Heini Beat
Reichmuth Franz
Erni Helen

Erni Cornel
Bucher Franz
Keller Edy

Heini Pia
Blhlmann Josef

Punkte

58
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
51
49
48
48
43

Jahrgang

1995
1975
1953
1982
1985
1955
1956
1943
2001
1959
1990
1937
1953
1959
1955
1995
1992
1961
1945
2001
1948

A-Kat.
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Waffe

Standard
Standard
Karabiner
Standard
Standard
Stgw90
Standard
Karabiner
Standard
Stgw90
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw57
Standard
Standard
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw57

Rangliste
Auswertung gruppiert
Sektion: SV Ruswil

Ausz. Sektion

KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
KK SV Ruswil
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